
Dalkeith High School: Key Dates Session 2021-22 
 
 

 
 
 
 

PTA/Parent Council Meetings 

All meetings 7pm start 
Wednesday 10 November  
Thursday 13 January  
Tuesday 5 April  
Wednesday 25 May  

 
 

Issue Dates: Tracking Reports 
S1 Reports: 
Tracking Report 1 
Tracking Report 2 

 
Friday 5 November  
Thursday 3 February  

S2 Reports: 
Tracking Report 1 
Tracking Report 2 

 
Friday 2 December   
Friday 6 May   

S3 Reports: 
Tracking Report 1 
Tracking Report 2 

 
Friday 15 October  
Thursday 24 March  

S4/5/6 Reports: 
Tracking Report 1 
Tracking Report 2 
Tracking Report 3 

 
Friday 24 September  
Friday 5 November  
Friday 11 March  

 

Event Date 
Pupils resume Wednesday 18 August  
S1-S4 Photographs Thursday 26 August 
September Holiday  Monday 20 September  
S3 Coursing Information Event  Tuesday 12 October  
October Holiday Break Friday 15 October – return Tuesday 26 Oct 
Flu Vaccine – Nasal Spray – All Years  Tuesday 2 November  
S3 Parent/Carers’ Meeting Wednesday 3 November  
P7 Open Evening Thursday 4 November 
S1 Pastoral Evening Thursday 11 November 
S2 Coursing Information Event  Tuesday 16 November  
Formal Assessments Start  Monday 29 November  
S2 Parent/Carers’ Meeting Wednesday 8 December  
Formal Assessments End  Friday 17 December  
Christmas Holiday Break Wed 22 December – return Tuesday 11 January  
2022  
S6 Photographs Thursday 13 January 
S4-5 Coursing information Event Tuesday 18 January 
Senior Phase Work Experience week  Monday 24 January 
Senior Phase  Parent/Carers’ Meeting Tuesday 25 January  
Senior Phase  Parent/Carers’ Meeting Wednesday 2 February  
February Holiday Break Fri 11 February – return Monday 21 February 
Easter Holiday Break Friday 8 April – return Monday 25 April 
SQA Exams Start  Tuesday 26 April  
May Day Holiday  Monday 2 May  
S1  Parent/Carers’ Meeting Tuesday 17 May 
Victoria Holiday [pupils] Monday 23 May 
SQA Exams End Wednesday 1 June  
Leavers’ Reception  Thursday 2 June  
P7 Welcome Evening  Wednesday 8 June   
P7 Visit  Wed 15 & Thu 16 June 
S6 Prom  Friday 17 June  
Term Ends Thursday 30 June  


